Total yield / profit risk sensitivity gap 103,976,869 (1,326,944) 13,374,470 19,045,539

Cumulative yield / profit risk sensitivity gap 103,976,869 102,649,925 116,024,395 135,069,934 135,069,934

Not exposed
to yield/

profit risk

Not exposed
to yield/

profit risk

2019
Effective yield
/ profit  rate

% Total
Upto one

month

Over one
month to 3

months
Over 3 months

to one year

Over one
year to 5

years

Profit rate risk is the risk that the fair value or future cash flows of a financial instrument will fluctuate due to changes in the market profit rates. The Modaraba has
adopted appropriate policies to minimise its exposure to this risk.

Currency risk is the risk that the fair value or future cash flows of a financial instrument will fluctuate because of changes in foreign exchange rates. The Modaraba, at
present is not exposed to currency risk as all transactions are carried out in Pak Rupees.

Yield / profit rate sensitivity position for, on balance sheet financial instruments is based on the earlier of contractual repricing or maturity date.

2020
Effective yield
/ profit  rate

% Total
Upto one

month

Over one
month to 3

months
Over 3 months

to one year

Over one
year to 5

years

Sensitivity analysis for financial instruments

2020 2019

Changes in basis point
+100 875,080   1,350,699
-100 (875,080)   (1,350,699)

In practice, the actual results may differ from the sensitivity analysis shown above.

35.2.3 Price risk

The carrying amount of investments in equity securities carried at fair value as shown in note 8 is as follows:

+5%   284,035   317,509
-5%   (284,035)   (317,509)

35.3 Credit risk

35.3.1

Diminishing Musharakah 18,577,641   41,908,371
Advances, deposits, prepayments and other receivables 2,938,143   6,120,418
Balances with banks and financial institutions 71,774,316   51,063,990
Short term modaraba finance -   -
Short term musharaka finance -   3,100,000
Murabaha finance -   83,796,155

93,290,100   185,988,935

The sensitivity of the net income for the year is the effect of the assumed changes in profit rates on the floating rate
financial instruments held at the year end. The following table demonstrates the sensitivity of the Modaraba's income
for the year to a reasonably possible change in profit rates, with all other variables held constant.

Impact on profit or loss

--------------(Rupees)--------------

Price risk is the risk that the fair value or future cash flows of a financial instrument will fluctuate because of changes
in market prices (other than those arising from profit rate risk or currency risk) whether those changes are caused by